11/2023
RG20 Regulator
 The RG20 is a direct spring operated, pressure
regulator that can be used anywhere pressure regula on
of natural gas, air or other gas is required. Its housing can
be moved to one of four posi ons to save space during
installa on.
The RG20 was designed for easy maintenance by

RG20H
11/2023
The part numbering system is detailed below.
Example Model No. RG20-1N50-A1B6-3
RG20 Series Regulator, 1” Body, Threaded Ends, Aluminum Disk Holder, Buna Diaphragm, Buna Seat and Seals, .375” Orifice, 35-80 PSI Spring
RG20 - 1 N 50 - A 1 B 6 - 3
How to Order
Connec on Size
1 - 1" 2 - 2"
Connec on Type
N - NPT  F - RFF
Class
50 - Threaded 30 - 300
10 - 150 60 - 600
Trim Material
A - Aluminum (Buna Seat Only)  T - Stainless (NACE)
Diaphragm and Seal Material
1 - Buna 2 - Viton® (NACE)
Seat Material
V - Viton® (NACE) B - Buna N - Nylon (NACE)
Orifice Size
2 - .125" (1/8”) 4 - .25" 8 - .50"
3 - .188" (3/16”) 6 - .375" (3/8”)
1 - 5-20 psi 4 - 70-150 psi 7-  240-500psi
2 - 15-40 psi 5 - 10-95 psi
Outlet Spring Range
3 - 35-80 psi 6-  140-250psi
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
850 Fannin
Beaumont, Texas 77701
Repair kits available.
Note: Nylon is only recommended for use with springs 3 through 7 (35-500 psi).
Model
RG20 - Standard Pressure (Springs 1-5) RG20H - High Pressure (Springs 6 & 7)